
ACADEMIC 
CALENDAR 
2024-2025

EVENT DAY DATE 

PREPARATORY PROGRAMME 2024

Applications for Admission are Accepted, English 
Placement Test and Pre-Registration

All Summer Until October 14

Registration and Payment of Fees Monday - Friday August 26 - September 27

UNIC September-Free Intensive English Language Course 
and Orientation Programme for New Students

Monday - Friday September 9 - September 27

FALL SEMESTER 2024

Classes Start Monday September 30

Holiday (Cyprus Independence Day) Tuesday October 1

Last Add/Drop Day Monday October 14

Holiday (Greek National Day) Monday October 28

Pre-Registration for Spring 2025 Monday As of December 16

Last Day of Classes and Withdrawal Saturday December 21

Winter Recess Monday - Sunday December 23 - January 5

2025

Holiday (Theophany) Monday January 6

Study Week Tuesday - Saturday January 7 - January 11

Examinations Monday - Saturday January 13 - February 1

SPRING SEMESTER 2025

Applications for Admission are Accepted By January

English Test, Registration and Payment of Fees Tuesday - Friday January 7 - February 7

Orientation Day for New Students Thursday (GR) - Friday (EN) February 6 (GR) - February 7 (EN)

Classes Start Monday February 10

Last Add/Drop Day Monday February 24

Holiday (Green Monday) Monday March 3

Holiday (Greek Independence Day) Tuesday March 25

Holiday (Cyprus National Day) Tuesday April 1

Spring Recess Monday - Saturday April 14 - April 26 

Holiday (Greek Easter) Sunday April 20

Classes Resume Monday April 28

Holiday (International Labour Day) Thursday May 1

Last Day of Classes and Withdrawal Saturday May 17

Study Week Monday - Saturday May 19 - May 24

Pre-Registration for Summer and Fall 2025 Monday As of May 19

Examinations Monday - Saturday May 26 - June 14

Graduation Ceremonies Last week of June - First week of July



SUMMER SESSION I 2025

English Placement Test, Registration and Payment of Fees Monday - Friday May 26 - June 6

Holiday (Monday of the Holy Spirit) Monday June 9

Classes Start Tuesday June 16

Last Add/Drop Day Monday June 23

Last Day of Classes and Withdrawal Saturday July 26

Study Week Monday - Tuesday July 28 - July 29

Examinations Wednesday - Tuesday July 30 - August 5

SUMMER SESSION II 2025

English Placement Test, Registration and Payment of Fees Monday - Friday May 26 - June 6

Holiday (Monday of the Holy Spirit) Monday June 9

Classes Start Tuesday June 16

Last Add/Drop Day Monday June 23

Holiday (Assumption of the Virgin Mary) Friday August 15

Last Day of Classes and Withdrawal Saturday September 6

Study Week Monday - Saturday September 8 - September 13

Examinations Monday - Saturday September 15 - September 20

SECOND EXAMINATION 2025

Second Examination Monday - Friday September 8 - September 19

46 Makedonitissas Ave., CY-2417
P.O. Box 24005, CY-1700, Nicosia, Cyprus
Tel. +357 22841528, Fax. +357 22352067
Email: admissions@unic.ac.cy
Website: unic.ac.cy

Notes:
Other dates may apply for selected programmes.
Some study programmes may utilize corresponding weekends for the final exams.
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